Orange Polska 2Q 2018 Results Presentation

Wednesday 25
th

 July 2018

Venue address:
Orange Polska
Aleje Jerozolimskie 160,
(Conference room - ground floor)
02-326 Warsaw, Poland

Start: 11.00 CET

The presentation will also be available via a live webcast on our website and via a live conference call:

Time:
11:00 (Warsaw)
10:00 (London)
05:00 (New York)

Conference title:

Orange Polska 2Q 2018 Results Conference Call

Dial in numbers:

PIN: 17724348#

Poland Toll: +48 22 583 9021

Canada Toll: +14162164194

France Toll: +33170710159

Germany Toll: +4969222225429

Netherlands Toll: +31207095119

United Kingdom Toll: +44 2071943759

United Kingdom Toll-Free: 08003766183

United States Toll-Free: 8442860643

http://infostrefa.tv/orange/en

7

Orange Polska Group Consolidated

1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q

Income statement
as reported

(IAS18)

as reported

(IAS18)

as reported

(IAS18)

as reported

(IAS18)
IFRS15 IAS18 IFRS15 IAS18

Revenues

Mobile services only 875 879 825 794 688 747 682 729

Fixed services only 721 688 681 658 627 636 628 634

Narrowband 333 317 308 299 287 287 275 276

Broadband 272 257 258 246 232 241 233 238

B2B Network Solutions 116 114 115 113 108 108 120 120

Convergent services B2C 233 256 279 300 291 321 316 342

Equipment sales  303 304 297 352 351 309 307 288

IT and integration services 92 101 123 177 112 112 134 134

Wholesale 512 524 547 557 579 579 571 571

Mobile wholesale 268 280 291 308 312 312 329 329

Fixed wholesale 176 180 193 184 188 188 176 176

Other 68 64 63 65 79 79 66 66

Other revenues 82 87 62 72 62 62 68 68

Total revenues 2 818 2 839 2 814 2 910 2 710 2 766 2 706 2 766

0 0

year-on-year* 0,5% -2,2% -1,3% -2,4% -1,8% -2,6%

Labour expenses (452) (438) (395) (405) (432) (433) (397) (394)

External purchases (1 554) (1 541) (1 555) (1 766) (1 549) (1 524) (1 529) (1 508)

- Interconnect expenses (409) (421) (474) (474) (448) (448) (471) (471)

- Network and IT expenses (157) (167) (157) (171) (148) (148) (152) (152)

- Commercial expenses (638) (609) (572) (726) (578) (553) (551) (530)

- Other external purchases (350) (344) (352) (395) (375) (375) (355) (355)